	1
	　

	leader
	
	Adam Manzer
	amanz018@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Mathew Winstore
	
	

	
	 
	David Pascoe-Deslavriers
	
	

	
	
	Vinay Komar
	
	

	
	 
	Mathiev Castongvay
	
	

	2
	Preferabley one group.

	
	 
	Mahesa Jeyakanthan
	
	

	
	 
	Abdelkarim Kashkoush
	
	

	
	 
	Ion Andritoiu
	
	

	
	 
	Emelina Nano
	
	

	?
	 
	Namrata Shergill
	
	

	
	
	Haneef Kassam
	
	

	3
	

	
	 
	Jason Whitwill
	
	

	
	 
	Aghbiua K. John
	
	

	
	 
	Eirin McMahon
	
	

	
	 
	Laurence Leung
	
	

	
	 
	Tyler Parrott
	Tyler.Parrott@pwgsc.gc.ca
	

	4
	

	
	 
	Kevin Lidstone
	
	

	
	 
	Hassanain Keshavji
	
	

	
	
	Miqdad Jaffer
	
	

	
	 
	Kevin Mastrogiacom
	
	

	
	 
	Jeechiong Heng
	
	

	5
	

	leader
	
	Muhammad Ryas
	mohdriyas2001@yahoo.ca
	

	
	
	Vaseel Qazi
	
	

	
	
	Sameer Valiyani
	
	

	
	
	Tinhi Jose Putniakwnel
	
	

	
	 
	Mohamed Mohamed Shafie
	mmoha022@uottawa.ca
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	Heifa Abdalla
	habda087@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Qasim Warsame
	
	

	
	 
	Myanh Hoang
	
	

	
	 
	Ahmed Nabhani
	
	

	
	 
	Assegid Alene
	
	

	7
	

	leader
	 
	Ruba Kayyali
	ruba_kayyali@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	Rabih Dagher
	
	

	
	
	Bassem Barake
	
	

	
	
	Sdlim Sarraf
	
	

	
	
	Shaga Mroue
	
	

	8
	CSI3317A

	
	　
	Michael Greaves
	　
	　

	
	
	Daniel Grama
	
	

	
	
	Johnathon Christie
	
	(Ja/Te)

	
	
	Hanna Mengesha
	
	2

	
	
	Michele Corsini
	
	

	9
	CSI3317A

	
	 
	Gorazd Kalinic
	gkali066@uottawa.ca
	　

	
	 
	Alexander Lieu
	alexlieu@rogers.com
	

	
	 
	Luan Wang
	luanwang@yahoo.com
	

	
	 
	Christopher Mack
	cmack@rogers.com
	

	
	 
	Leonardo Santamaria
	sant0005@yahoo.ca
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	Lu Wang
	lwang005@uottawa.ca
	2349550

	
	 
	Andrew Makfan
	amakfan@hotmail.com
	7317319

	
	 
	Md Sazzad Hossain
	hisazzad@hotmail.com
	2305356

	
	 
	Zafrvs Sadekeen
	sadekeen@hotmail.com
	2305356

	
	 
	Abu Nomani
	shibleee@hotmail.com
	2305356
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	leader
	 
	Elias Ghantous
	eghan020@uottawa.ca
	297-2064

	
	 
	Shaheeda Yamin-Nasio
	yamin@sprint.ca
	564-4111

	
	 
	Monjure Elahi
	melahi84@hotmail.com
	868-3085

	
	 
	Brooke Stephens
	brooke.stephens@gmail.com
	237-6773

	
	 
	Junsik Brian Hwang
	lilyofdavalley@msn.com
	277-0341
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	Danny Chow
	　
	

	
	
	Ha-Hyeong Cho
	
	

	
	
	Christopher Chouputra
	
	

	
	
	Hoi Lun Lee
	
	

	
	 
	Gerard Chan
	gerardgchan@yahoo.com
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	Pui So
	　
	

	
	 
	Pascale Morin
	pascalemorin@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	Mohammad Al-Saheb
	mnas84@yahoo.com
	

	
	 
	Christian Roch
	
	

	
	 
	Kadhim Al Braich
	mak906@hotmail.com
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	Sraqama Zonjic
	　
	

	
	
	Harpal Grover
	harpal2002@netacope.net
	

	
	
	Ifthekhar Firoz
	
	

	
	 
	Nick Edgar
	nedga055@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Tom Tomaszewski
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	Wei-Ching Lee
	
	

	
	 
	Hao Fan
	hfan104@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Dayong Li
	dli059@uottawa.ca
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	Xiaohua Pan
	xpan026@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Hong Duan
	hduan076@uottawa.ca
	

	
	
	Xiyi Deng
	
	

	
	 
	xuan huang
	xhuan090@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Hui Li
	hli103@uottawa.ca
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	?
	 
	David Laeau
	
	CSI 3317 B

	
	 
	Miguel Lavigne
	
	CSI 3317 B

	
	
	Joseph Rafoul
	
	CSI 3317 A

	
	
	Etienne Charbonneaw
	
	CSI 3317 

	
	 
	Chris DeSpiegelaere
	cdesp021@uottawa.ca
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	CSI 3317 B

	leader
	 
	Kathryn Garson
	kat.garson@gmail.com
	

	
	 
	Bobbie Lynn Burton
	
	

	
	 
	Nazia Quazi
	
	

	
	 
	Javier Mora Cano
	
	

	
	
	Steve Smith
	
	

	19
	

	leader
	 
	Solomon Bogdan-Vlad
	bsolo080@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Zhenhua Yang
	　
	

	
	 
	Cristian Gadea
	
	

	
	 
	James Edwards
	
	

	
	 
	John Hall
	
	

	
	 
	Stephen Dickey
	
	

	20
	

	leader
	　
	Adam Fourney
	adamfourney@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	Sean Rose
	
	

	
	 
	Adam Purcell 
	
	

	
	 
	Varun Vahal
	varunvahal@hotmail.com
	

	
	 
	Ali Abualtain
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	Ping Chen
	ocean_grey@hotmail.com
	

	
	 
	Joanne Wai Yue Chong
	jchon085@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Lian Feng
	lfeng092@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Xia Liu
	
	

	
	 
	Siyu Sun
	ssun050@uottawa.ca
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	Reem Matar
	reemoo33@hotmail.com　
	

	
	
	Stefan Hamed
	stefan.hamed@omacomm.com
	

	
	
	Brigette VanAert
	spiderprints13@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	Andnan Rahman
	arahm044@uottawa.ca
	

	
	
	Jason Choueiri
	jayc9@sympatico.ca
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	leader
	 
	Mike Higgs
	mikehiggs@rogers.com
	

	
	 
	Shannon Skinkle
	
	

	
	 
	Shane Dolan
	
	

	
	 
	Ariane Richard
	
	French section

	
	
	Isabelle Petit
	
	French section
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	Mathieu Jacques Bertrand
	mbert031@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Simon Durocher
	
	

	
	 
	Benoit Lajeunesse
	
	

	
	 
	Marc-André Lavigne
	
	

	
	 
	Jean-Marc Boulerice
	
	

	25
	

	leader
	 
	Nikolas Charlebois-Laprade
	Nik.Charlebois@Sympatico.ca
	

	
	
	Maxime Bellefleur
	
	

	
	
	Minh Tang
	
	

	
	
	André Bonhomme
	
	

	
	
	Adam Restoule
	arest095@uottawa.ca
	

	
	
	Vahit Yucesoy
	vyuce011@uottawa.ca
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	DANIEL BRETON
	
	

	
	
	PATRICK PROULX
	
	

	
	 
	DIDIER BOYAYO
	
	

	
	 
	HATEM BOUZAYANI
	
	

	
	 
	RAMONA GHEORGHE
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	Isabella Kanaan
	
	

	
	 
	Melanie Moreau
	
	

	
	 
	Beatrice ticu
	bticu097@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Gamil Meralli
	
	

	
	 
	Fouad Daaboul
	fouad_daaboul@yahoo.com
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	Jensen Lin 
	jensencylin@hotmail.com
	CSI 3317 A

	
	 
	Candy,Can Tang 
	
	CSI 3317 B

	
	 
	Paul Okoye
	
	CSI 3317 A

	
	 
	Justin Carriu Lafartaire
	
	CSI 3317 A

	
	 
	Amanda Tassie
	
	CSI 3317 A
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	leader
	 
	Amélie Lamothe                
	alamo019@uottawa.ca
	F 

	
	 
	Georges Labrèche                    
	
	F

	
	 
	Rémi Lavoie                   
	
	E

	
	 
	Jean-Philippe Dulute           
	
	E

	
	 
	Raphaelle Martin                    
	
	E
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	From french section

	
	 
	Atika Elbilali 
	
	

	
	 
	Faten Kattan               
	fkatt005@uottawa.ca
	

	
	 
	Lamia Guennoun
	lamia78@yahoo.com
	

	
	 
	Naima Messadh
	
	

	
	
	Alexis Villeneuve
	avill076@uottawa.ca
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	we have 4 members and are pending a 5th who we are waiting a response from

	
	
	Jason Roy
	jasonwroy@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	Mike Lynn
	mike@kingston.net
	

	
	
	Sean Bassett
	sdbassett@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	Brian Legault
	l_train16@hotmail.com
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	Andrew Lim  
	alimce@rogers.com
	

	
	
	Ayse Abacioglu
	ayse53@yahoo.com
	

	
	
	Vinoth Yoganathan
	vinoth_y@hotmail.com
	

	
	
	Lama Hamam
	lama_hamam@yahoo.ca
	


